
Team Strokes

Oshkosh West 169
Appleton North 207
Kimberly 194
Hortonville 202
Fond du Lac 240
Kaukauna 183
Neenah 199
Oshkosh North 213
Appleton East 207
Appleton West 206



Event

Course

Date

Rating

Yardage

Condition

Par by Hole 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 36 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36 72

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Olivia Reichardt 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

2 Claire Boldt 6 5 6 7 10 8 8 6 8 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

3 Chloe Hitter 6 7 5 6 7 7 8 4 7 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

4 Annika Anderson 5 4 7 5 7 9 8 4 6 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

5 Sophia Sanford 5 5 7 7 6 9 8 4 7 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

6 Brianna Knigge 5 5 5 7 6 6 7 5 6 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

207

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Sami Planke 5 3 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

2 Caroline Allaback 6 4 5 7 7 6 7 5 6 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

3 Anna Olson 3 3 5 8 7 9 6 4 6 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

4 Gina D'Agostino 7 5 6 7 6 8 8 6 6 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

5 Lexi Tierney 6 6 8 9 6 7 8 6 5 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

6 Alicen Kjorlien 7 5 8 10 9 7 8 6 6 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

207

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Shelby Hiltgen 6 3 5 6 6 5 6 4 6 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

2 Nicole Kuberra 6 4 5 7 7 5 9 4 4 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

3 Michaela Rudolf 5 5 7 8 7 5 8 4 7 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

FVA Conference Golf Meet

Lake Breeze Golf Course

September 22, 2016

Appleton East

Appleton North

Appleton West



4 Bailey Bernard 4 5 5 6 6 7 8 7 4 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

5 Sara Schrader 6 5 6 7 6 7 8 5 9 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

6 Dylan Roesken 8 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 8 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

206

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Cassidy Kahl 6 4 6 8 5 5 5 6 4 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

2 Gabby Emmer 6 3 6 7 8 6 9 4 7 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

3 Casey Mc Keough 7 5 7 6 7 7 7 5 8 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

4 Crystal Koch 20 7 9 12 12 13 18 9 9 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109

5 Maisey Wilhelms 12 8 11 11 8 7 11 5 10 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

6 Deona Easterson 11 6 10 10 8 7 8 6 10 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76

240

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Hannah Moore 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

2 Emma Moore 8 4 5 4 7 6 6 3 4 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

3 Lily Sheppard 8 3 6 5 5 4 6 4 4 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

4 Ally Isselmann 5 4 5 7 6 6 6 5 4 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

5 Kendall Williamson 6 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

5 Hannah Kihl 7 4 7 8 5 5 6 5 5 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

183

Kimberly
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Emma Carew 5 5 4 6 5 8 7 4 5 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

2 Mackenzie Retzlaff 5 3 7 6 5 8 6 4 6 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

3 Madison Liston 6 3 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

4 Kendra Schreiber 6 3 6 7 5 5 6 4 4 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

5 Carrie Kroner 6 5 6 7 6 9 7 5 5 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

6 Kristen Halfmann 8 4 4 7 7 6 7 5 6 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

194

Fond du Lac

Kaukauna

Hortonville



Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Bree Downie 6 3 5 9 5 6 5 3 5 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

2 Abby Nelson 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

3 Ava Downie 5 6 4 8 8 6 6 3 7 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

4 Maddie Quinn 7 5 6 7 6 8 7 4 6 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

5 Halle Kalwitz 6 5 8 7 7 6 8 5 8 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

6 Cara Byom 11 6 7 8 9 7 8 10 6 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

202

Neenah
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Rachel Terry 5 3 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

2 Bree Borgen 6 4 4 8 6 7 7 5 4 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

3 Ksenya Seager 4 4 7 12 4 5 7 5 7 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

4 Emily Manteufel 5 5 6 7 5 8 6 5 5 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

5 Cassie Sanford 7 4 5 6 6 5 7 4 7 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

6 Abby Poss 6 4 6 8 6 8 8 5 5 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

199

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Alex Gleason 7 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

2 Morgan Dumbar 5 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

3 Anna Weidemann 6 5 5 7 8 8 8 3 6 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

4 Shaye Hill 6 6 7 8 9 8 8 5 7 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

5 Sam Struensee 6 6 8 11 8 8 9 7 5 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

6 0 DQ

213

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Reagan Beyer 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

2 Jordann Handy 4 2 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

3 Gina Krause 4 4 5 7 4 5 6 5 5 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

4 Sydney Steinmetz 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Oshkosh North

Oshkosh West



5 Megan Footit 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

6 Kendra Davis 7 4 8 6 6 5 8 7 6 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

169



Player Team Strokes Place
Sydney Steinmetz Oshkosh West 40 1

Reagan Beyer Oshkosh West 42 2 Won tiebreak for 2nd
Megan Footit Oshkosh West 42 2

Olivia Reichardt Appleton East 43 4

Sami Planke Appleton North 44 5

Hannah Moore Kaukauna 44 5 Won tiebreak for 5th
Jordann Handy Oshkosh West 45
Rachel Terry Neenah 45
Gina Krause Oshkosh West 45
Lily Sheppard Kaukauna 45
Abby Nelson Hortonville 46
Alex Gleason Oshkosh North 46
Kendra Schreiber Kimberly 46
Bree Downie Hortonville 47
Emma Moore Kaukauna 47
Morgan Dumbar Oshkosh North 47
Kendall Williamson Kaukauna 47
Shelby Hiltgen Appleton West 47
Ally Isselmann Kaukauna 48
Emma Carew Kimberly 49
Cassidy Kahl Fond du Lac 49
Madison Liston Kimberly 49
Mackenzie Retzlaff Kimberly 50
Anna Olson Appleton North 51
Bree Borgen Neenah 51
Nicole Kuberra Appleton West 51
Cassie Sanford Neenah 51
Hannah Kihl Kaukauna 52
Brianna Knigge Appleton East 52
Emily Manteufel Neenah 52
Bailey Bernard Appleton West 52



Ava Downie Hortonville 53
Caroline Allaback Appleton North 53
Kristen Halfmann Kimberly 54
Ksenya Seager Neenah 55
Annika Anderson Appleton East 55
Anna Weidemann Oshkosh North 56
Gabby Emmer Fond du Lac 56
Carrie Kroner Kimberly 56
Maddie Quinn Hortonville 56
Abby Poss Neenah 56
Michaela Rudolf Appleton West 56
Kendra Davis Oshkosh West 57
Chloe Hitter Appleton East 57
Sophia Sanford Appleton East 58
Casey Mc Keough Fond du Lac 59
Gina D'Agostino Appleton North 59
Sara Schrader Appleton West 59
Dylan Roesken Appleton West 60
Halle Kalwitz Hortonville 60
Lexi Tierney Appleton North 61
Claire Boldt Appleton East 64
Shaye Hill Oshkosh North 64
Alicen Kjorlien Appleton North 66
Sam Struensee Oshkosh North 68
Cara Byom Hortonville 72
Deona Easterson Fond du Lac 76
Maisey Wilhelms Fond du Lac 83
Crystal Koch Fond du Lac 109

Player Team Strokes Place


